

T:+91 (44) 40432205

E : admin@mercantileventures.co.in

W: www.mercantileventures.co.in

02<sup>nd</sup> July 2024

MVL/BSE/SHARES/FY 24-25 Corporate Relationship Department **BSE Limited** PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Security Code: 538942

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited, we would like to inform you that request has been received for issue of duplicate shares certificate(s) from the following shapreholder(s):

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares
1	SURETHARAJ K R	22108	9711	4966732	4966831	100
2	MEERA SHANKAR PENDSAY		45566	13194128	13194677	550
	Joint Holder Name1 : MR SHANKAR GOVIND PENDSAY	61974				
3	SUBRAMANIAM P	21126	9129	4839382	4839481	100
	Joint Holder Name1 : K JAYALAKSHMI	52879	36602	10429778	10430027	250
4	KRISHNASAMI K		34119		10109964	250
	Joint Holder Name1 : MRS PARVATHY KRISHNASWAMY	50240		10109715		
5	KETAN B MEHTA					750
	Joint Holder Name1 : DIPTI K MEHTA	44482	28502	9379471	9380220	



(CIN-L65191TN1985PLC037309)

Registered Office: 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India



We enclose the email communication received from our RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) in this regard. The duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued after receipt of all necessary documents from the shareholder(s) and compliance of required formalities.

Kindly take this on record.

Thanking You,
Yours Truly,
For Mercantile Ventures Limited

E N Rangaswami Whole Time Director DIN: 06463753

Encl: As above



Fwd: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter

Oberoi Jangit M <oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in>

Tue 02/07/2024 12:59

To:Arthy R <arthy@mercantileventures.co.in>

5 attachments (882 KB)

MEVINVQUERY 2822.pdf; MEV DUPC 2579 & 2580.pdf; MEVINVQUERY2824.pdf; MEVINVQUERY2834.pdf; MEVINVQUERY2833.pdf;

## Get Outlook for Android

From: Rani Kannan <rani@cameoindia.com> Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024 12:57:44 PM

To: Raju TK <raju@mercantileventures.co.in>; Oberoi Jangit M <oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in>

Subject: FW: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter

Dear Sir,

FYI & NA

Regards, Rani Kannan

From: Unit2 [mailto:unit2@cameoindia.com]

Sent: 07 Tuesday 2024 12:05

To: 'oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in': 'raiu@mercantileventures.co.in'

Cc: 'nagaraj@cameoindia.com'; rani@cameoindia.com

Subject: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no.	Distinctive no.	No. of	Letter receiv
				(From)	(To)	shares	on
1	SURETHARAJ K R	22108	9711	4966732	4966831	100	
2	MEERA SHANKAR PENDSAY	61974	45566	13194128	13194677	550	01/07/2024
	Joint Holder Name1 : MR SHANKAR GOVIND						
	PENDSAY						
3	SUBRAMANIAM P	21126	9129	4839382	4839481	100	
	Joint Holder Name1 : K JAYALAKSHMI	52879	36602	10429778	10430027	250	
4	KRISHNASAMI K	50240	34119	10109715	10109964	250	
	Joint Holder Name1 : MRS PARVATHY						
	KRISHNASWAMY						
5	KETAN B MEHTA	44402	28502	9379471	9380220	750	
	Joint Holder Name1 : DIPTI K MEHTA	44482				730	

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

Thanks and Regards

Shanmugapriya V Jr. Executive Cameo Corporate Services Limited #1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 Email: unit2@cameoindia.com

Ph: 044-40020735

